10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Other Positions Held Special District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Incident Management Support
Division

Total Wages

$103,268

$90,937

$89,362

$86,741

$86,741

$72,511

$66,368

$64,450

$55,292

$54,460

$52,605

$50,864

$45,149

$44,114

$32,601

$28,930

$26,832

$24,198



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Seasonal Fire Personnel

Public Information
Officer

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Garden Valley Fire Protection
District

Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division
Incident Management Support
Division

$21,067

$19,074

$16,100

$14,652

$11,883

$10,076

$7,328



